Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Announcement on List of Applicants
who passed the Selection to Enroll to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the
Academic Year 2022 (Admission Round)

The admission process for the Bachelor of Business Administration International
Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University, for the
Academic Year 2022 (Admission Round) is now complete.

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University is to announce
34 accepted candidates (as per Appendix ) to enroll to the BBA International Program.
To reduce the infection risk of COVID-19, accepted applicants can confirm enrollment
online instead of traveling to the Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy. Accepted
applicants can do the online enrollment confirmation at https://admission-
bba.acc.chula.ac.th/FrontEnd/Admission/Login.aspx on 21 April 2022 within 12.00
hrs. Failure to do so means giving up the opportunity to enroll in the BBA international
Program in Academic Year 2022.

The Faculty may announce additional accepted applicants from the waiting list (ranked
by score), up to the maximum number of accepted applicants as specified in the
previous admission announcement. The additional accepted applicants from the waiting
list (if any) will be announced on 22 April 2022 on 10.00 hrs. Accepted applicants from
the  waiting list must then confirm their enrollment online at
https://admission-bba.acc.chula ac.th/FrontEnd/Admission/L.oginaspx on 25 April 2022,
within 12.00 hrs. After the applicants from the waiting list are announced (if any), the

Faculty will not announce any additional candidates for admission in any case.

Announced on April 19,2022

Assoc! PTOf=WiTe riwat, D.Phil.
Dean, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
Chulalongkorn University


https://admjssion�bba.acc.chula
https://admission-bba.acc.chula.ac.th/FrontEnd/Admission/Login.aspx
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List of Applicants who passed the Selection to Enroll to the Bachelor of

Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and

Accountancy for the Academic Year 2022 (Admission Round)

No.

1

10
1
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Appl No.
BBA2022-0682
BBA2022-0683
BBA2022-0688
BBA2022-0692
BBA2022-0702
BBA2022-0705
BBA2022-0706
BBA2022-0709
BBA2022-0710

BBA2022-0715

BBA2022-0736

BBA2022-0739
BBA2022-0742
BBA2022-0745
BBA2022-0748
BBA2022-0752
BBA2022-0758
BBA2022-0760
BBAZ2022-0761
BBA2022-0762
BBA2022-0763
BBA2022-0766

BBA2022-0770

Title
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.

First Name
Pandha
Kitpipat
Varissara
Radé
Kraipob
Bhima
Chanyapas
Rapee
Shawn
Pitchapa
Natchapol
Petchkul
Miaoxian
Disanee
Teeraphat
Panita
Pimmada
Khanteepop
Tayut
Pornpround
Varapat
Kritpapob
Chattraphat

Last Name
Panthawangkun
Bunsomjit
Narongwanich
Kittimunkong
Waengsothorn
Pibuldham
Thongyam
Owchariyaphitak -
Sirigomez
Ruangkesa
Uaechevakul
Kunkonlakarn
Chen
Stjphawatdisakul
Panichluechachai
Naetdoungmanee
Jitmongkolsook
Thaipradith
Jessadavanis
Parnichthanakom
Thadawasin
Jiaranuchart

Pathanapiradech
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List of Applicants who passed the Selection to Enroll to the Bachelor of

Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and

Accountancy for the Academic Year 2022 (Admission Round)

No.

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

Appl No.

BBA2022-0771
BBA2022-0772
BRA2022-0775
BBA2022-0779
BBA2022-0781
BBA2022-0783
BBA2022-0788
BRA2022-0790
BBA2022-0794
BBA2022-0797

BBA2022-0805

Title

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.
Mr.
Miss
Mr.
Miss
Mr.

Miss

First Name

Purisha
Unchasa
Autchara
Tanpitcha
Touchpong
Skarn
Theerampa
Shinitthavat
Tidapa
Shanatthavit

Arpasiri

Last Name

Kulworasreth
Pumkumarn
Kleawthanong
Jiravithayaporn
Wangpaichitr
Chuaisri
Chai-Anirut
Periera
Thampeera
Periera

Kumpiro



