

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Announcement on List of Applicants who passed the Selection to Enroll to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2022 (Admission Round)

The admission process for the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University, for the Academic Year 2022 (Admission Round) is now complete.

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University is to announce 34 accepted candidates (as per Appendix I) to enroll to the BBA International Program. To reduce the infection risk of COVID-19, accepted applicants can confirm enrollment online instead of traveling to the Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy. Accepted applicants can do the online enrollment confirmation at https://admission-bba.acc.chula.ac.th/FrontEnd/Admission/Login.aspx on 21 April 2022 within 12.00 hrs. Failure to do so means giving up the opportunity to enroll in the BBA International Program in Academic Year 2022.

The Faculty may announce additional accepted applicants from the waiting list (ranked by score), up to the maximum number of accepted applicants as specified in the previous admission announcement. The additional accepted applicants from the waiting list (if any) will be announced on 22 April 2022 on 10.00 hrs. Accepted applicants from the waiting list must then confirm their enrollment online at https://admission-bba.acc.chula.ac.th/FrontEnd/Admission/Login.aspx on 25 April 2022, within 12.00 hrs. After the applicants from the waiting list are announced (if any), the Faculty will not announce any additional candidates for admission in any case.

Announced on April 19, 2022

Assoc. Prof. Witert Puriwat, D.Phil.

Dean, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Chulalongkorn University

8 N

Appendix I

List of Applicants who passed the Selection to Enroll to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2022 (Admission Round)

No.	Appl No.	Title	First Name	Last Name
1	BBA2022-0682	Miss	Pandha	Panthawangkun
2	BBA2022-0683	Mr.	Kitpipat	Bunsomjit
3	BBA2022-0688	Miss	Varissara	Narongwanich
4	BBA2022-0692	Miss	Rada	Kittimunkong
5	BBA2022-0702	Mr.	Kraipob	Waengsothorn
6	BBA2022-0705	Mr.	Bhima	Pibuldham
7	BBA2022-0706	Miss	Chanyapas	Thongyam
8	BBA2022-0709	Mr.	Rapee	Owchariyaphitak
9	BBA2022-0710	Mr.	Shawn	Sirigomez
10	BBA2022-0715	Miss	Pitchapa	Ruangkesa
11	BBA2022-0736	Mr.	Natchapol	Uaechevakul
12	BBA2022-0739	Mr.	Petchkul	Kunkonlakarn
13	BBA2022-0742	Miss	Miaoxian	Chen
.14	BBA2022-0745	Miss	Disanee	Suphawatdisakul
15	BBA2022-0748	Miss	Teeraphat	Panichluechachai
16	BBA2022-0752	Miss	Panita	Naetdoungmanee
17	BBA2022-0758	Miss	Pimmada	Jitmongkolsook
18	BBA2022-0760	Mr.	Khanteepop	Thaipradith
19	BBA2022-0761	Mr.	Tayut	Jessadavanis
20	BBA2022-0762	Miss	Pornpround	Parnichthanakom
21	BBA2022-0763	Mr.	Varapat	Thadawasin
22	BBA2022-0766	Mr.	Kritpapob	Jiaranuchart
23	BBA2022-0770	Mr.	Chattraphat	Pathanapiradech



Appendix I

List of Applicants who passed the Selection to Enroll to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2022 (Admission Round)

No	. Appl No.	Title	First Name	Last Name
24	BBA2022-0771	Miss	Purisha	Kulworasreth
25	BBA2022-0772	Miss	Unchasa	Pumkumarn
26	BBA2022-0775	Miss	Autchara	Kleawthanong
27	BBA2022-0779	Miss	Tanpitcha	Jiravithayaporn
28	BBA2022-0781	Mr.	Touchpong	Wangpaichitr
29	BBA2022-0783	Mr.	Skarn	Chuaisri
30	BBA2022-0788	Miss	Theerampa	Chai-Anirut
31	BBA2022-0790	Mr.	Shinitthavat	Periera
32	BBA2022-0794	Miss	Tidapa	Thampeera
33	BBA2022-0797	Mr.	Shanatthavit	Periera
34	BBA2022-0805	Miss	Arpasiri	Kumpirò

8) N